

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING  
CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA

Activity ID: 06-2019-010  
Bid Date: 4/9/2019

TABULATED BY: Matt Fenstermann  
CHECKED BY: [Signature]

APPROVED BY: [Signature]

**CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION**

PROJECT: 2019-2020 HMA Pavement Scarification and Resurfacing

-----ESTIMATE-----

InRoads LLC  
Des Moines, Iowa

OMG Midwest, Inc. dba  
Des Moines Asphalt & Paving  
Ankeny, Iowa

Grimes Asphalt & Paving Corp.  
Des Moines, Iowa

BID SECURITY  
10% Bid bond

BID SECURITY  
10% Bid bond

BID SECURITY  
10% Bid bond

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
			PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Calendar year 2019: Pavement milling; two (2) inch average thickness (this item includes milling, loading, and hauling)	16200 SY	\$3.70	\$59,940.00	\$3.95	\$63,990.00	\$4.50	\$72,900.00	\$4.50	\$72,900.00		
2	Calendar year 2020: Pavement milling; two (2) inch average thickness (this item includes milling, loading, and hauling)	11198 SY	\$3.75	\$41,992.50	\$3.95	\$44,232.10	\$5.75	\$64,388.50	\$5.50	\$61,589.00		
3	Patch, Full Depth PCC	100 SY	\$135.00	\$13,500.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$145.00	\$14,500.00	\$142.00	\$14,200.00		
4	Patch, Full Depth HMA	1000 SY	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$91.00	\$91,000.00	\$66.00	\$66,000.00	\$125.00	\$125,000.00		
5	Subbase Over Excavation	50 TON	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00		
6	Milling Transverse PCC Joints (3" Max Depth)	900 LF	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$7.25	\$6,525.00	\$15.50	\$13,950.00	\$12.00	\$10,800.00		
7	Milling Longitudinal PCC Joints (3" Max Depth)	600 LF	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.25	\$4,350.00	\$22.00	\$13,200.00	\$16.00	\$9,600.00		
8	Temporary Painted Pavement Marking, Waterborne or Solvent Based	16.9 STA	\$75.00	\$1,267.50	\$100.00	\$1,690.00	\$112.00	\$1,892.80	\$125.00	\$2,112.50		
9	Durable Pavement Markings, Epoxy	1.75 STA	\$130.00	\$227.50	\$1,125.00	\$1,968.75	\$1,250.00	\$2,187.50	\$1,400.00	\$2,450.00		
10	Inlay Pavement Markings, Profiled Marking Tape	15.15 STA	\$775.00	\$11,741.25	\$650.00	\$9,847.50	\$800.00	\$12,120.00	\$813.00	\$12,316.95		
11	Grooves Cut for Pavement Markings	1.75 STA	\$75.00	\$131.25	\$375.00	\$656.25	\$420.00	\$735.00	\$470.00	\$822.50		
12	Loop Detector, Replacement, 6'x8'	6 EA	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,550.00	\$9,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00		
13	Loop Detector, Replacement, 6'x20'	6 EA	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00		
14	Major Handhole Adjustment, Type I Precast Concrete Handhole	6 EA	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,320.00	\$7,920.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00		
15	Major Handhole Adjustment, Type II or III Polymer Concrete Handhole	6 EA	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$9,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00		
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$220,000.00		\$277,159.60		\$304,243.80		\$368,790.95		
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						+25.98%		+38.29%		+67.63%		